
Day Date Time Diamond P / G Away Home 

Wed 7/15/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 3 Practice Diamondbacks

Wed 7/15/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 4 Practice Blue Jays

Thu 7/16/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 1 Practice Cardinals

Thu 7/16/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 2 Practice Orioles

Sat 7/18/2020 10:00am Lincoln 1 Practice Diamondbacks

Sat 7/18/2020 10:00am Lincoln 2 Practice Blue Jays

Sat 7/18/2020 11:30am Lincoln 1 Practice Cardinals

Sat 7/18/2020 11:30am Lincoln 2 Practice Orioles

Wed 7/22/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 3 Practice Orioles

Wed 7/22/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 4 Practice Diamondbacks

Thu 7/23/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 1 Practice Blue Jays 

Thu 7/23/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 2 Practice Cardinals

Sat 7/25/2020 10:00am Lincoln 1 Practice Orioles

Sat 7/25/2020 10:00am Lincoln 2 Practice Diamondbacks

Sat 7/25/2020 11:30am Lincoln 1 Practice Blue Jays 

Sat 7/25/2020 11:30am Lincoln 2 Practice Cardinals

Wed 7/29/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 3 Practice Diamondbacks

Wed 7/29/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 4 Practice Blue Jays

Thu 7/30/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 1 Practice Orioles

Thu 7/30/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 2 Practice Cardinals

Sat 8/1/2020 10:00am Lincoln 1 Game Orioles Blue Jays 

Sat 8/1/2020 10:00am Lincoln 2 Game Cardinals Diamondbacks

Wed 8/5/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 3 Practice Cardinals

Wed 8/5/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 4 Practice Diamondbacks

Thu 8/6/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 1 Practice Orioles 

Thu 8/6/2020 6:00pm Lincoln 2 Practice Blue Jays

Sat 8/8/2020 10:00am Lincoln 1 Game Diamondbacks Orioles

Sat 8/8/2020 10:00am Lincoln 2 Game Blue Jays Cardinals

Click on Diamond conditions under YPR News

Saturdays will be at the coaches discretion!

Town of Tonawanda Youth,Parks & Recreation Department

299 Decatur Road

Tonawanda, NY 14223

2019 6U Tee Ball

After 5 pm on weeknights check the web at www.ttypr.com

Bill Conrad, Councilman

Chairman, Youth Parks & Recreation Dept.

Mark D. Campanella Sr., Superintendent

Parks and Recreation Department

Rainout Information:

Games have a limit to two spectators per child!

Games have a limit to two spectators per child!


